Contact Details of Officials dealing with RT1

SL No. |Name of the Officer In Charge Designation Phone Number |E-Mail Location
1 Prof. P. B. Sunil Kumar Appellate Authority 04923226500 sunil@iitpkd.ac.in Nila Campus
2 Dr. Ganesh Natarajan Nodal Officer 04923226520 n.ganesh@iitpkd.ac.in Temporary Campus
3 Dr. Unnikrishnan C Transparency Officer 04923226387 unnikrishnan@iitpkd.ac.in Nila Campus
4 Dr. B Thiagarajan CPIO 04923226521 bthiagarajan@iitpkd.ac.in Temporary Campus
5 Mr. R Navaneethakumar DPIO 04923226546 navaneethakumar@iitpkd.ac.in Nila Campus
6 Dr. Asha Gopalan DPIO 04923226565 ashagopalan@iitpkd.ac.in Temporary Campus
7 Ms. Thasnin Harish C M DPIO 04923226565 thasnin@iitpkd.ac.in Temporary Campus
8 Mr. Shanmugam V DPIO 04923226564 shan@iitpkd.ac.in Temporary Campus
9 Mr K V Biju DPIO 04923226390 kvbiju@iitpkd.ac.in Nila Campus
10 Ms Arya Arvind DPIO NA arya@iitpkd.ac.in Temporary Campus




